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Representing Name Title Address Phone FAX E-mail 
Northeast Region Daney G. Jackson 

 

Associate VP, Outreach, and 

Director , CES 

The Pennsylvania State 
University 
217 Ag. Administration Bldg. 
University Park, PA  16802-2600 

814-863-3438 814-863-7905 djackson@psu.edu 

 

North Central Region Beverly Durgan 

 

 Dean and Director 

 

 

University of Minnesota, Room 
240 
Coffey Hall, 1420 Eckles Avenue 
St. Paul, MN  55108-6070 

612-624-2703 612-625-6227 bdurgan@umn.edu 

Southern Region Gaines Smith 

 

 

Interim Director Alabama Cooperative Extension 
System 
109 Duncan Hall 
Auburn University, AL 36849 

334-844-5546 334-844-5544 wsmith@aces.edu 

Western Region A. Scott Reed Dean and Director   Oregon State University, OSU 
Extension Service,  
101 Ballard Hall 
Corvallis, OR 97331 

541-737-2713 541-737-4423 Scott.reed@oregonstate.edu 

1890 Institutions Adell Brown 

 

 

Associate Extension 
Administrator 

Southern University & A&M 
College 
P.O. Box 25100 
Baton Rouge, LA 70894-5100 

225-771-2242 225-771-2861 adell_brown@suagcenter.com 

abrown2244@aol.com 

 

National Association of 
University Forestry 
Resources Programs 
(NAUFRP) - Extension 
Committee 

VACANT      

National Association of 
University Forestry 
Resources Programs 
(NAUFRP) - Policy 
Committee 

Steven Daley-Laursen Dean and Professor 

College of Natural Resources 

College of Natural Resources 
University of Idaho 
Box 441138 
Moscow, ID 83843-1138 

208-885-6442 208-885-5534 stevendl@uidaho.edu 

National Association of 
University Fisheries and 
Wildlife Programs 
(NAUFWP) 

Nat Frazer 

 

 

NAUFWP Liaison  

Dean of the College of Natural 
Resources 

UMC 5200 - NR 108 
Logan, Utah 84322 

435-797-2452 

 

435-797-2443 nat.frazer@usu.edu 

National Association of 
State Foresters (NASF) 

 

VACANT      



Association of Natural 
Resources Extension 
Professionals (ANREP) 

Janean H. Creighton Past President, ANREP 
 

Assistant Professor, Human 
Dimension, School of Forest 
Resources 
University of Arkansas 
P.B. Box 3468 
Monticello, AR  71656  

870-460-1348 870-460-1092 Creighton@uamont.edu 

National Association of 
Universities and Land 
Grant Colleges - 
Extension Committee on 
Organization and Policy 
(NASULGC-ECOP) 

James C. Wade Director, Extension and 
Outreach 

National Association of State        
Universities and Land Grant       
Colleges 
1307 New York Avenue, NW 
Suite 400 
Washington, DC 20005-4722 

202-478-6029 202-478-6046 jwade@nasulgc.org 

NASUGLC - ECOP 
 
 
 
 
 

Linda Kay Benning Associate Director, Extension 
and Outreach 

National Association of State        
Universities and Land Grant      
Colleges 
1307 New York Avenue, NW 
Suite 400 
Washington, DC 20005-4722 

202-478-6065 202-478-6046 lbenning@nasulgc.org 

NASULGC - Board on 
Natural Resources 

Amanda Murphy Assistant Director, Federal 
Relations 
Marine and Environmental 
Affairs 

National Association of State        
Universities and Land Grant      
Colleges 
1307 New York Avenue, NW 
Suite 400 
Washington, DC 20005-4722 

202-478-6021 202-478-6046 amurphy@nasulgc.org 

NASULGC - Board on 
Natural Resources 

Pat Reid Professor and Director School of Renewable Natural 
Resources 
325 Biological Sciences East 
The University of Arizona 

520-621-7257 520-621-8801 cppr@ag.arizona.edu 

USDA Forest Service Larry Payne 
 

Director, Cooperative Forestry 
 

USDA Forest Service 
Cooperative Forestry Program 
Yates Building 
201 14th Street, SW 
Washington, DC 20250 

202-205-1372 
 

202-205-1271 
 
 

lpayne@fs.fed.us 
 

USDA Forest Service Karl Dalla Rosa National Program Manager, 
Forest Stewardship Program 

USDA Forest Service 
Cooperative Forestry Program 
Yates Building 
201 14th Street, SW 
Washington, DC 20250 

202-205-6206 202-205-1271 kdallarosa@fs.fed.us 

USDA Cooperative State 
Research, Education and 
Extension Service 

Eric Norland National Program Leader,  
Forest Resource Management 

USDA-CSREES 
1400 Independence Avenue, 
   SW - Stop 2210 
Washington, DC 20250-2210 

202-401-5971 202-401-1706 enorland@csrees.usda.gov 

USDA Cooperative State 
Research, Education and 
Extension Service 

Bruce Menzel 
 

National Program Leader, 
Fish and Wildlife Resources 

USDA-CSREES 
1400 Independence Avenue, 
   SW - Stop 2210 
Washington, DC 20250-2210 

202-401-5016 202-401-1706 bmenzel@csrees.usda.gov 



USDA Cooperative State 
Research, Education and 
Extension Service 

Christy Kuczak Program Specialist, Natural 
Resources and Environment 

USDA-CSREES 
1400 Independence Avenue, 
   SW - Stop 2210 
Washington, DC 20250-2210 

202-401-6444 202-401-1706 ckuczak@csrees.usda.gov 

At-large Joshua Idassi Extension Forester Tennessee State University 
3500 John A. Merritt Blvd. 
Box 9635 
Nashville, TN 37209-1561 

615-963-5616 615-963-5833 jidassi@tnstate.edu 

 


